KULUP

NO LISANS NO
1 1709774
2 911868
3 19805

4 1895523
5 934455
6 19436

7 17397

8 18241

9 17909
10 2592330
11 1187643
12 3548264
13 16693
14 18622
15 1699865
16 1843066
17 18025
18 1701375
19 2560526
20 1606999
21 19600
22 4040934
23 17822
24 1469842
25 4021633
26 3064319
27 3552593

28

C/)F

TFF

1897292

BANDIRMA-SPOR

FORMA NO

20

16

29

33

17

99

30

34

23

24

70

27

53

10

81

92

80

22

35

88

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

ABDULKADIR PARMAK
AKIN ALKAN

AMIDOU BADJI

ARDA OZGIMEN

ATINGC NUKAN

CEDRIC YANNICK SENAMI HOUNTONDJI

DIEUMERCI NDONGALA

DOUGLAS WILLIAN DA SILVA SOUZA

EMIRHAN ACAR

ENES AYDIN

ENES GINEMRE

GANi BURGAZ

HIKMET GIFTGI

JOAO PEDRO REIS AMARAL
KAAN AKYAZI

KERIM ALICI

MAMADOU FALL

MUCAHIT ALBAYRAK
MUHAMMED GUMUSKAYA
0GUZ CEYLAN
OLUWATOSIN KEHINDE
OZCAN KUSGU

REMi JOSE MICHEL MULUMBA
TOLGA KALENDER

TUGRA AYGUN ERGUN
YASIN ARDA MIDILIC

YiGIT ZORLUER

YUSUF CAN ESENDEMIR

A MiLLi TAKIMDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



